CONTINUED ON BACK PAGE
INSTALLATION and MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
UE21 UNIVERSAL CABLE REEL-DIRECT DRIVE
Printed in USA Bulletin No. 045393.a
®
HUBBELL
®
A Hubbell Company

AMP
CODE
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
UE  21  80  1 -  8   3  -  10  06  -  1 -  HSD
ACCESSORIES
PRETENSION TURNS
SPOOL WIDTH
CORE DIAMETER
1
2
2
18
16
17
3
4
5
1215
22
23 22
23
   24
  39
  38
  20
  19
24
40
21
12
13
14
25
26
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
25
26
30
30
31
32
36
33
33
33
34
35
6
7
8
9
10
11
13
27
28
29
41
7
  24
13
DIRECT DRIVE UE-21 UNIVERSAL CABLE REEL
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 042016 Vertical Frame Assy., Swivel Side 1
2 012140 Housing, 2" Bore Bearing 2

AMP
CODE
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
UE  21  80  1 -  8   3  -  10  06  -  1 -  HSD
ACCESSORIES
PRETENSION TURNS
SPOOL WIDTH
CORE DIAMETER
1
2
2
18
16
17
3
4
5
1215
22
23 22
23
   24
  39
  38
  20
  19
24
40
21
12
13
14
25
26
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
25
26
30
30
31
32
36
33
33
33
34
35
6
7
8
9
10
11
13
27
28
29
41
7
  24
13
DIRECT DRIVE UE-21 UNIVERSAL CABLE REEL
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 042016 Vertical Frame Assy., Swivel Side 1
2 012140 Housing, 2" Bore Bearing 2